
Attendance

Name Company  E-mail address 18AM 18PM 19AM

Steve PARKES University of Dundee (UK) sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk X X X

Stuart MILLS University of Dundee (UK) smills@computing.dundee.ac.uk X X

Paul WALKER 4 Links (UK) paul@4links.co.uk X X X

Barry COOK 4 Links (UK) Barry@4links.co.uk X X X

Torbjorn HULT Saab Ericsson Space (S) torbjorn.hult@space.se X X X

Alain-Felix GIRARD Alcatel Alenia Space (F) Alain-Felix.Girard@alcatelaleniaspace.com X X

Masaharu NOMACHI Osaka University (JPN) nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp X X X

Tetsuo YOSHIMITSU ISAS/JAXA (JPN) kikko@nnl.isas.jaxa.jp X X X

Hiroki HIHARA NEC-Toshiba Space Systems (JPN) hihara.hiroki@ntspace.jp X X X

Glenn Parker RAKOW NASA/ GSFC (US) Glenn.P.Rakow@nasa.gov X X X

Olivier NOTEBAERT EADS-Astrium (F) olivier.notebaert@astrium.eads.net X X X

Dave STEVENSON Aeroflex (US) Dave.Stevenson@Aeroflex.com X X X

Benjamin GREENE EADS-Astrium (F) Benjamin.Greene@astrium.eads.net X X X

Helmut SEIGERSCHMIDT GORE (D) hseigers@wlgore.com X X

Michael WAHL GORE (D) mwahl@wlgore.com X X X

Karl GRANGE Sodern (F) karl.grange@sodern.fr X X

Frederic LACHAUD Sodern (F) frederic.lachaud@sodern.fr X X

T. Solokhina Elvees (RU)

Jiri Gaisler Gaisler Research (S) jiri@gaisler.com X

Per Danielson Gaisler Research (S) per@gaisler.com X

Yuriy SHEYNIN St.Petersburg State Univ. Aerospace Instrumentation (RU) sheynin@online.ru X X X

Philippe ARMBRUSTER ESA/ESTEC philippe.armbruster@esa.int X X X

Wahida GASTI ESA/ESTEC wahida.gasti@esa.int X X X

David JAMEUX ESA/ESTEC david.jameux@esa.int X X

David GARCIA MARTIN ESA/ESTEC david.garcia.martin@esa.int X X X

Albert FERRER FLORIT ESA/ESTEC albert.ferrer.florit@esa.int X X X

Hakan HEZELNIUS ESA/ESTEC hakan.hezelnius@esa.int X X X

Chris TAYLOR ESA/ESTEC chris.taylor@esa.int X X X

Damien MAEUSLI ESA/ESTEC damien.maeusli@esa.int X X X

Pierre Fabry ESA/ESTEC pierre.fabry@esa.int X X X

Kjeld HJORTNAES ESA/ESTEC kjeld.hjortnaes@esa.int X

Martin SUESS ESA/ESTEC martin.suess@esa.int X
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